Supplementary Material for
De novo, divergence, and mixed origin contribute to the
emergence of orphan genes in Pristionchus nematodes
Neel Prabh1,2, Christian Rödelsperger1,*
1 Department of Integrative Evolutionary Biology,
  Max-Planck-Institute for Developmental Biology,
  Max-Planck-Ring 9, 72076 Tübingen, Germany
2 Department of Evolutionary Genetics,

PP102-2.17 PS312-mkr-S102-2.17-mRNA-1 -
PP60-1.24 PS312-mkr-S60-1.24-mRNA-1 PPA34695
PP293-1.0 PS312-mkr-S293-1.0-mRNA-1 PPA41196
PP121-1.22 PS312-mkr-S121-1.22-mRNA-1 PPA35325
PP127-3.37 PS312-mkr-S127-3.37-mRNA-1 -
PP317-0.10 PS312-mkr-S317-0.10-mRNA-1 -
PP48-2.0 PS312-mkr-S48-2.0-mRNA-1 PPA34605
PP6-7.26 PS312-mkr-S6-7.26-mRNA-1 PPA14495
PP10-2.1 PS312-mkr-S10-2.1-mRNA-1 -
PP153-1.8 PS312-mkr-S153-1.8-mRNA-1 -
PP402-0.43 PS312-mkr-S402-0.43-mRNA-1 -
PE440-0.48 exspectatus-mkr-S_440-0.48-mRNA-1
PE68-1.70 exspectatus-mkr-S_68-1.70-mRNA-1
PE158-0.48 exspectatus-mkr-S_158-0.48-mRNA-1
PE1052-0.1 exspectatus-mkr-S_1052-0.1-mRNA-1
PE296-0.70 exspectatus-mkr-S_296-0.70-mRNA-1
PE242-0.104 exspectatus-mkr-S_242-0.104-mRNA-1
PE28-4.34 exspectatus-ag_msk-S_28-4.34-mRNA-1
PE731-0.48 exspectatus-mkr-S_731-0.48-mRNA-1
PE243-1.31 exspectatus-mkr-S_243-1.31-mRNA-1
PE243-1.72 exspectatus-sn_msk-S_243-1.72-mRNA-1
PE243-1.32 exspectatus-mkr-S_243-1.32-mRNA-1
PA40-4.46 arcanus-ag_msk-S_40-4.46-mRNA-1
PA7-2.29 arcanus-ag_msk-S_7-2.29-mRNA-1
PA73.-2.42 arcanus-mkr-S_73-2.42-mRNA-1
PA61-4.37 arcanus-mkr-S_61-4.37-mRNA-1